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Men / 41 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graham Troy444
TGS

10.300 9.400 9.7009.400 9.2009.300 57.300
1 2 11T 1T 7T 12T 1 

1 

Brandon Welty434
Trinity

8.900 8.200 9.40010.400 10.0009.900 56.800
6 13T 2 7T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Quentin Wemhoff442
MEGA

10.200 7.500 9.30010.500 9.4009.000 55.900
2 19 1 13T 11T 9T 3 

3 

Jacob Potter409
Viking

8.700 9.100 9.4009.500 9.6009.500 55.800
7T 4 8T 7T 5 6T 4 

4 

A.J. Montgomery439
MEGA

8.600 8.400 9.40010.200 10.0008.900 55.500
9T 12 3 7T 13T 1T 5 

5 

Elijah Shelton454
Cary Gym

9.100 7.200 9.6009.600 10.0009.800 55.300
4 23T 7 3T 4 1T 6 

6 

Jaxon Riopel440
MEGA

8.500 9.000 8.60010.100 9.4009.100 54.700
11T 5 4 28 10 9T 7T

7T

AJ DiBasilio406
Viking

8.600 8.500 9.6009.500 9.9008.600 54.700
9T 11 8T 3T 16T 4 7T

7T

Karl Goecke451
Cary Gym

9.000 8.800 9.3008.600 9.6009.300 54.600
5 6 21 13T 7T 6T 9 

9 

Jonas Skinner450
Libertyville

7.400 9.500 9.5009.300 9.8009.000 54.500
23T 1 13T 5T 11T 5 10 

10 

Matthew Hirstius407
Viking

8.100 9.300 9.7009.500 8.9008.500 54.000
17T 3 8T 1T 20T 17T 11 

11 

Maverick Greiss452
Cary Gym

8.500 8.700 9.2009.700 8.9008.600 53.600
11T 7T 5T 18T 16T 17T 12 

12 

Trevor Levin416
Aerial

7.200 8.700 9.1009.300 9.10010.100 53.500
25T 7T 13T 20T 1 15T 13 

13 

Gabriel Gadbois414
Aerial

8.100 7.200 9.3008.900 9.1009.900 52.500
17T 23T 17T 13T 2T 15T 14 

14 

Seth Shamberg417
Aerial

8.000 8.600 9.1008.900 8.9008.900 52.400
20 10 17T 20T 13T 17T 15 

15 

A.J. Sass441
MEGA

8.500 7.300 9.0008.800 9.3009.400 52.300
11T 22 20 24T 6 11 16T

16T

Zayan Hashmi438
MEGA

8.700 7.400 9.3009.400 8.7008.800 52.300
7T 20T 11T 13T 15 21T 16T

16T

Gustav Jop415
Aerial

8.200 7.900 9.4009.100 9.2008.500 52.300
15T 15 15T 7T 20T 12T 16T

16T

Tanner West418
Aerial

7.500 8.200 9.1009.100 9.6008.600 52.100
21T 13T 15T 20T 16T 6T 19 

19 

Caleb Lakin408
Viking

6.700 8.700 9.3009.700 8.7008.500 51.600
28 7T 5T 13T 20T 21T 20 

20 

Keegan Ege424
Gym Corner

6.800 7.700 9.5008.400 8.9009.200 50.500
27 17T 23T 5T 9 17T 21 

21 

Daniel Barrera437
MEGA

9.200 7.000 9.4008.900 7.3008.300 50.100
3 26T 17T 7T 23T 24 22 

22 

Joseph Nabielec453
Cary Gym

8.400 7.700 9.0007.800 8.5008.300 49.700
14 17T 27 24T 23T 23 23 

23 

Daniel Foy426
Gym Corner

7.200 6.600 9.4008.500 9.2008.100 49.000
25T 28 22 7T 25 12T 24 

24 
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Henry Reider410
Viking

8.200 7.800 9.0008.300 6.7008.000 48.000
15T 16 25T 24T 26T 25 25 

25 

Ethan Douglas443
TGS

8.100 7.400 9.2007.300 6.0008.000 46.000
17T 20T 28 18T 26T 27 26 

26 

Cullen Watanuki445
TGS

7.500 7.000 8.9008.300 5.6008.600 45.900
21T 26T 25T 27 16T 28 27 

27 

David Derewonko405
Viking

7.400 7.200 9.1008.400 6.1007.100 45.300
23T 23T 23T 20T 28 26 28 

28 
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